DW-739 Series
Ultra-Low Turbidity Inline Analyzers
fo
r Drinking Water
User Manual
Pyxis Lab Inc.
Related Statements
The manufacturer shall not be liable for direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages resulting

Please find a table below outlining ordering details and part numbers for the DW-73X Series of analyzers
and replacement-spart parts.
Order Information                     P/N
DW-739 (Drinking Water Turbidity Analyzer for EPA-180. 1 Compliant Markets)                          42143
DW-739B (Drinking Water Turbidity Analyzerfor ISO-702 7 Compliant Markets)                          42144
DW-739-G (DW-739 with optional Pyxis Cloudlink™ 4G Gateway)                                            42145
DW-739B- G (DW-739B with optional Pyxis Cloudlink™ 4G Gateway)                                   42146
DW-739-PLUS (Auto Brushing Turbidity Analyzer 0.000 – 40.000 NTU)     12005
DW-739-PLUS-G (Auto Brushing Turbidity Analyzer 0.000 – 40.000 NTU with Gateway)         12006
Optional / Replacement Accessories Information                      P/N
UC-100A Display/Data Logging Terminal                                                                      43054
LT-739 Ultra-Low Turbidity Sensor (Warm White LED 0.000-40. 00NTU)                            53221
LT-739B Ultra-Low Turbidity Sensor (lnfraRed 860nm LED 0.000-40.00NTU)                        53225